
In response to NAIC letter dated 5/16/2018, this partial amended annual statement includes correction to 
Schedule S, Part 3, Section 1, Supplemental Interrogatory question 51, Exhibit 5 column correction from Credit to 
Group Life in section 6.  Also includes VM20 reporting.
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ANNUAL STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2017 OF THE  MOTORISTS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

EXHIBIT 5 - AGGREGATE RESERVE FOR LIFE CONTRACTS
1

Valuation Standard

2

Total

3

Industrial

4

Ordinary

5
Credit

(Group and 
Individual)

6

Group

0100001. 58 CSO 3% CRVM              67-84 7,135,878 0 7,135,878 0 0 
0100002. 58 CSO 3% NLP               67-84 2,040 0 2,040 0 0 
0100003. 58 CSO 3% GRADED            71-84 48,297 0 48,297 0 0 
0100004. 58 CSO 3.5% CRVM            67-84 729,413 0 729,413 0 0 
0100005. 58 CSO 4% CRVM              80-84 12,403 0 12,403 0 0 
0100006. 58 CET 3%                   67-84 421,271 0 421,271 0 0 
0100007. 58 CET 3.5%                 67-84 62,288 0 62,288 0 0 
0100008. 80 CSO 5% CRVM              84-02 7,842,658 0 7,842,658 0 0 
0100009. 80 CSO 5% NLP               84-04 169,570 0 169,570 0 0 
0100010. 80 CSO 5.5% CRVM            91-92 1,723,931 0 1,723,931 0 0 
0100011. 80 CSO 4% CRVM              86-91,94,96-08 38,562,360 0 38,562,360 0 0 
0100012. 80 CSO 4% NLP               94-08 5,352,869 0 5,352,869 0 0 
0100013. 80 CSO 4.5% CRVM            91-05 120,704,638 0 120,704,638 0 0 
0100014. 80 CSO 4.5% NLP             94-05 504,309 0 504,309 0 0 
0100015. 80 CET 4.0%                 07-08 26,640 0 26,640 0 0 
0100016. 80 CET 4.5%                 94-05 510,829 0 510,829 0 0 
0100017. 80 CET 5%                   84-94 224,820 0 224,820 0 0 
0100018. 80 CET 5.5%                 91-92 26,773 0 26,773 0 0 
0100019. 01 CSO 3.50% CRVM           12-NB 38,493,682 0 38,493,682 0 0 
0100020. 01 CSO 3.50% MOD            NB 3,880,808 0 3,880,808 0 0 
0100021. 01 CSO 4.00% MOD           04-12 35,630,073 0 35,630,073 0 0 
0100022. 01 CSO 4.50% CRVM           05 630,008 0 630,008 0 0 
0100023. 01 CSO 4.00% CRVM            06-12 91,127,568 0 91,127,568 0 0 
0100024. 01 CSO 4.00% NLP            09-12 134,741 0 134,741 0 0 
0100025. 17 CSO 3.50% CRVM     17 332,795 0 332,795 0 0 
0100026. GROUP UNEARNED PREMIUM 0 0 0 0 0 

0199997. Totals (Gross) 354,290,659 0 354,290,659 0 0 

0199998. Reinsurance ceded 84,547,950 0 84,547,950 0 0 

0199999. Life Insurance: Totals (Net) 269,742,708 0 269,742,708 0 0 

0200001. 71 IAM 7.5% IMMEDIATE      84-85 0 XXX 0 XXX 0 
0200002. 83a 8.00% IMMEDIATE        87 10,201 XXX 10,201 XXX 0 
0200003. 83a 8.75% IMMEDIATE        88-89 214,244 XXX 214,244 XXX 0 
0200004. 83a 8.25% IMMEDIATE        90-91 196,765 XXX 196,765 XXX 0 
0200005. 83a 7.75% IMMEDIATE        92 133,772 XXX 133,772 XXX 0 
0200006. 83a 7.00% IMMEDIATE        93 32,828 XXX 32,828 XXX 0 
0200007. 83a 6.50% IMMEDIATE        94 89,601 XXX 89,601 XXX 0 
0200008. 83a 7.25% IMMEDIATE        95 34,692 XXX 34,692 XXX 0 
0200009. 83a 6.75% IMMEDIATE        96-97 81,449 XXX 81,449 XXX 0 
0200010. 83a 6.25% IMMEDIATE        98 10,539 XXX 10,539 XXX 0 
0200011. a-2000 6.25% IMMEDIATE     99 193,757 XXX 193,757 XXX 0 
0200012. a-2000 6.00% IMMEDIATE     00 162,218 XXX 162,218 XXX 0 
0200013. a-2000 4.50% IMMEDIATE     01 50,106 XXX 50,106 XXX 0 
0200014. a-2000 3.00% IMMEDIATE     02-NB 2,993,325 XXX 2,993,325 XXX 0 
0200015. 2012 IAR  3.00% IMMEDIATE  15-NB 1,743,489 XXX 1,743,489 XXX 0 
0200016. CARVM 3.50% DEFERRED 9,484,250 XXX 9,484,250 XXX 0 
0200017. CARVM 3.75% DEFERRED 82,087,626 XXX 82,087,626 XXX 0 
0200018. CARVM 4.00% DEFERRED 15,493,439 XXX 15,493,439 XXX 0 
0200019. CARVM 4.25% DEFERRED 14,782,492 XXX 14,782,492 XXX 0 
0200020. CARVM 4.50% DEFERRED 19,240,120 XXX 19,240,120 XXX 0 
0200021. CARVM 4.75% DEFERRED 13,903,788 XXX 13,903,788 XXX 0 
0200022. CARVM 5.00% DEFERRED 15,973,512 XXX 15,973,512 XXX 0 
0200023. CARVM 5.25% DEFERRED 16,285,093 XXX 16,285,093 XXX 0 
0200024. CARVM 5.50% DEFERRED 12,969,737 XXX 12,969,737 XXX 0 
0200025. CARVM 5.75% DEFERRED 5,302,995 XXX 5,302,995 XXX 0 
0200026. CARVM 6.00% DEFERRED 985,480 XXX 985,480 XXX 0 
0200027. CARVM 6.25% DEFERRED 2,518,482 XXX 2,518,482 XXX 0 
0200028. CARVM 6.75% DEFERRED 98,483 XXX 98,483 XXX 0 

0299997. Totals (Gross) 215,072,481 XXX 215,072,481 XXX 0 

0299998. Reinsurance ceded 116,914,351 XXX 116,914,351 XXX 0 

0299999. Annuities:  Totals (Net) 98,158,129 XXX 98,158,129 XXX 0 

0300001. 58 CSO 3% 3,296 0 3,296 0 0 
0300002. 71 IAM 7.5% 2,632 0 2,632 0 0 
0300003. 59-61 US TABLE 56 OASDI REMAR TABLE 3% 25,632 0 25,632 0 0 
0300004. 69-71 US TBL + 2/3 62 OASDI REM TBL 7.5% 9,395 0 9,395 0 0 
0300005. 71 IAM 6% IMMEDIATE      77-80 1,561 0 1,561 0 0 
0300006. 83a 7.75% IMMEDIATE      92 108,673 0 108,673 0 0 
0300007. 83a 7.00% IMMEDIATE      93 373,951 0 373,951 0 0 
0300008. 83a 6.50% IMMEDIATE      94 122,298 0 122,298 0 0 
0300009. 83a 7.25% IMMEDIATE      95 112,749 0 112,749 0 0 
0300010. 83a 6.75% IMMEDIATE      96-97 293,301 0 293,301 0 0 
0300011. 83a 6.25% IMMEDIATE      98-99 393,554 0 393,554 0 0 
0300012. 83a 6.00% IMMEDIATE      00 238,402 0 238,402 0 0 
0300013. 2000 4.50% IMMEDIATE     01-02 531,278 0 531,278 0 0 
0300014. 2000 3.00% IMMEDIATE     03-14 3,762,763 0 3,762,763 0 0 
0300015. 2012 IAR 3.00% IMMEDIATE  15-NB 2,055,189 0 2,055,189 0 0 

0399997. Totals (Gross) 8,034,673 0 8,034,673 0 0 

0399998. Reinsurance ceded 0 0 0 0 0 

0399999. SCWLC:  Totals (Net) 8,034,673 0 8,034,673 0 0 

0400001. 59 ADB WITH 58 CSO 3% 6,163 0 6,163 0 0 
0400002. 59 ADB WITH 80 CSO 5% 6,781 0 6,781 0 0 
0400003. 59 ADB WITH 80 CSO 4.5% 928,395 0 928,395 0 0 
0400004. 59 ADB WITH 80 CSO 4.00% 315,187 0 315,187 0 0 
0400005. 59 ADB WITH 01 CSO 4.00% 331,526 0 331,526 0 0 
0400006. 59 ADB WITH 2001 CSO 3.5% 104,249 0 104,249 0 0 

0499997. Totals (Gross) 1,692,301 0 1,692,301 0 0 

0499998. Reinsurance ceded 1,692,301 0 1,692,301 0 0 

0499999. Accidental Death Benefits:  Totals (Net) 0 0 0 0 0 

0500001. 52 DISABILITY STUDY PERIOD 2 WITH 58 CSO 3% 1,043 0 1,043 0 0 
0500002. 52 DISABILITY STUDY PERIOD 2 WITH 80 CSO 5% 17,108 0 17,108 0 0 
0500003. 52 DISABILITY STUDY PERIOD 2 WITH 80 CSO 4.5% 

489,408 0 489,408 0 0 
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0500004. 52 DISABILITY STUDY PERIOD 2 WITH 80 CSO 4.0% 

346 0 346 0 0 
0500005. 85 CIDA WITH 80 CSO 4.0% 90,495 0 90,495 0 0 
0500006. 85 CIDA WITH 80 CSO 4.5% 564,366 0 564,366 0 0 
0500007. 85 CIDA WITH 01 CSO 4.0% 48,054 0 48,054 0 0 
0500008. 70 DISABILITY STUDY PERIOD 2 WITH 01 CSO 

4.00% 458,719 0 458,719 0 0 
0500009. 85 CIDA WITH 01 CSO 3.5% 9,305 0 9,305 0 0 
0500010. 70 DISABILITY STUDY PERIOD 2 WITH 01 CSO 

3.50% 68,143 0 68,143 0 0 
0599997. Totals (Gross) 1,746,986 0 1,746,986 0 0 
0599998. Reinsurance ceded 530,543 0 530,543 0 0 
0599999. Disability-Active Lives:  Totals (Net) 1,216,443 0 1,216,443 0 0 
0600001. 52 DISABILITY STUDY PERIOD 2 BENEFIT 5 3% 748,936 0 748,936 0 0 
0600002. 70 INTERCO DISA 3% 434,996 0 0 0 434,996 
0600003. 85 CIDA WITH 80 CSO 4.5% 0 0 0 0 0 
0600004. 85 CIDA WITH 80 CSO 4.0% 39,827 0 39,827 0 0 
0699997. Totals (Gross) 1,223,759 0 788,763 0 434,996 
0699998. Reinsurance ceded 411,912 0 60,331 0 351,581 
0699999. Disability-Disabled Lives:  Totals (Net) 811,847 0 728,432 0 83,415 
0700001. Excess valuation net premiums over 

corresponding gross premiums 5,288,437 0 5,288,437 0 0 
0700002. Non-deduction of deferreds 2,169,267 0 2,169,267 0 0 
0700003. Surrender values-excess of res 0 0 0 0 0 
0700004. Addln actuarial res-Assest/Liab 0 0 0 0 0 
0700005. Matured Option Reserve 91,169 0 91,169 0 0 
0700006. Group Conversion Reserve 115,823 0 115,823 0 0 
0799997. Totals (Gross) 7,664,695 0 7,664,695 0 0 
0799998. Reinsurance ceded 3,272,654 0 3,272,654 0 0 
0799999. Miscellaneous Reserves: Totals (Net) 4,392,041 0 4,392,041 0 0 
9999999. Totals (Net) - Page 3, Line 1 382,355,842 0 382,272,427 0 83,415 
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